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mi interval driving geology

Eagle St – State St Albany NY 0 0 8.00am
15min

7.1 7.1 8.15am 30min
8.45am 14min

School St Cohoes; Cohoes Falls 5.8 12.9 9.00am 15min
9.15am 32min

*SPAC Rte 50/Vale of Springs, Saratoga 23.3 36.2 9.50am 30min
10.20am 9min

Lester Park Road, Greenfield NY 4.5 40.7 10.30am 15min
10.45am 26min

14.5 55.2 11.10am 45min
(1.6)+(0.5) 11.55am 68min

55.4 110.6 1.05pm 100min
   lunch, Indian Ladder trail 2.45pm 24min

14.5 125.1 3.10pm 30min
3.40pm 20min

Eagle St – State St Albany NY 12.2 137.3 4.00pm

* parking/entrance fee; SPAC ~$10/vehicle

gmaps totals mi accum time arr time arr/dep
gmaps time

Poestenkill Gorge Park, Troy NY

Starks Knob Road, Schuylerville NY
lunch alternative Ft Hardy, Schuylerville
*Thacher State Park, Vorheesville NY

Feura Bush quarry

Thacher Pk similar


